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Case No(s)1 C)
Date `-a-QL Rptr

comisswri ~u~li

LEC
CMRS
Provider

Docket
#

Intra
MTA
Rate

Date
Approved

1
2

New London
Stoutland

AT&T Wireless
AT&T Wireless

TO-2002-72
TO-2002-72

0.01954
0.01476

10/2/2001
1012/2001

3
4

Orchard Farm
Grand River

AT&T Wireless
Alltel Wireless

TO-2002-72
TO-2002-147

0.019655
0.041227 10/16/2001

10/2/2001

5 BPS Vedzon Wireless 10-2003-0207 0.035 2/3/2003
6
7
8

Cass Count
Kingdom
Lathro

Vedzon Wireless
Vedzon Wireless
Verizon Wireless

10-2003-0210
10-2003-0201
10-2003-0214

0.035
0.035
0.035

2/312003
2/3/2003
2/512003

9 Steelville Verizon Wireless IK-2003-0222 0.035 2/5/2003
10
11

New Florence
Peace Valley

Vedzon Wireless
Verizon Wireless

10-2003-0211
IK-2003-0223

0.035
0.035

215/2003
215/2003

12 lanes Vedzon Wireless 10.2003-0209 0.035 21B12003
13 Rock Port Verizon Wireless IK-2003-0259 0.035 3/4/2003
14 LaRu Verizon Wireless IK-2003-0255 0.035 3112/2003
15 Grand River Verizon Wireless 10-2003-213 0.035 3/17/2003
16 Green Hills Vedzon Wireless 10-2003 "0208 0.035 3/17/2003
17 Citizens Verizon Wireless IK-2003-0254 0.035 3/20/2003
18 Fidelity Vedzon Wireless IK-2003"0284 0.035 3/25/2003
19 Fidelit 2 CLEC Vedzon Wireless CK-2003-0285 0.035 3/25/2003
20 Fideli l CLEC Vedzon Wireless CK-2003-0287 0.035 3/27/2003
21 Craw-Kan Vedzon Wireless IK-2003-0245 0.035 4/4/2003
22 Miller Vedzon Wireless TK-2003-0315 0.035 4/7/2003
23
24
25
26

Ellin ton
Choctaw
MoKan
Citizens

Vedzon Wireless
Stint PCS
Sprint PCS
Stint PCS

TK-2003-0307
TK-2003-0373
TK-2003-0427
TO-2003-0533

0.035
0.025
0.025
0.035

4/9/2003
6/20/2003
71312003

8/20/2003
27
28

Craw"Kan
Fideli

Stint PCS
Stint PCS

TO-2003-0577
TO-2003-0539

0.035
0.035

8(27!2003
8/20/2003

29 Ftdettl 1 CLEC Stint PCS TO-20030541 0.035 8(20/2003
30
31
32

Grand River
Green Hills
lamo

Stint PCS
Stint PCS
Sprint PCS

TO-20030537
TO-20030532
TO-20030536

0.035
0.035
0.035

8/20/2003
812012003
8/20/2003

33 Kin om Stint PCs TO-2003-0534 0.035 812012003
34 Cass County Stint PCS TO-20030572 0.035 8/27/2003
35 New Florence Stint PCS TO-20030552 0.035 8/2712003
36 Oregon Farmers Stint

-
PCS_ TK-20030571 0.035 8/27/2003

37 Ozark T-Mobile TK-2004-0166 0.035 111512003
38 Goodman T-Mobile TK-2004-0185 0.035 11/5/2003
39 Seneca T-Mobile 7K-2004-0167 0.035 1115/2003
40 Fideli l CLEC Cin ular TO-2004-0446 0.035 3/26/2004
41 Fidelit 2 CLEC Cin ular TO-2004-0447 0.035 3/28/2004
42 Fidelity Cin ular TO-2004-0445 0.035 4/6/2004
43 Northeast Stint PCS TK-2004-0544 0.035 5/31/2004
44 Mid-Mo Stint PCS TK-2004-0550 0.035 6/4/2004
45 Anne Cin ular TK-2004-0522 0.035 6/4/2004
46 Chadton Valley Cin ular TK-2004-0518 0.035 6/4/2004
47 Choctaw Cin ular TK-2004-0514 0.035 6/4/2004
48 Mid-Mo Cin ular TK-2004-0516 0.035 6/4/2004
49 MoKan Cin ular TK-2004-0515 0.035 6/4/2004
50 Northeast Cin ular TK-2004-0513 0.035 6/4/2004
51 Alma Stint PCS TK-2004-0551 0.035 6/7/2004
52 Chadton Valley Stint PCS TK-2004-0543 0-035 61712004
53 Chadton Valley Altel Wireless TK-2005-0189 0.035

_
217/2005

54 Choctaw Akel Wireless TK-2005-0230
_

0.035 2[712005
55 Mid-Mo Altel Wireless TK-2005-0227 0.035 2/27/2005
56 MoKan AIItel Wireless TK-2005-0231 0.035 21271200 5
57 Northeast Altel Wireless TK-2005-0226 0.035 2/27/2005
58 Ama AlltelWireless TK-2005-0262

_
0.035 311812005

59 - Peace Valley Stint PCS TO-2005-0322 0.035 4/2712005
60 Steelville Stint PCS TO"2W5-0322 0.035 513/2005
81

~i

Gram -Spdnt PCS ~TO"2005-0339 T 0.035513/2005
sprint PCs TO-2005-0333 0.035 51612005

a-§Punt PCs TO-2005-0381 0.035 5/25/2005



4

64 Choctaw T-Mobile TK-2005-0461 -0.025 71512005
65 MoKan T-Mobile TK-2006-0462 0.025 7/6/2005
66 Alma US Cellular TO-2005-0378 0.035 7/21/2005
67 Chariton Valley US Cellular TO-2(705-0374

_
0.035 712112005

68 Choctaw US Cellular TO-2005-0377
_

0.025 7/21/2005
69 Mid-Mo US Cellular TO-2005-0376 0.035 7/21/2005
70 MoKan US Cellular TO-2005-0379 0.025 7/21/2005
71 Northeast US Cellular TO-2005-0375 0.035 7121/2005
72 Alma T-Mobile TK-2006-0165 0.035 11/3/2005
73 Northeast T-Mobile TK-2006-0166 0.035 11/3/2005
74 Mid-Mo T-Mobile TK-2005-0167

_
0.035 11/3/2005

75 Chariton Valley T-Mobile TK-2006-0168 0.035 111312005
76 New London Cin ular TK-2006-0154 0.01954 11/10/2005
77 Stoutland - Cin ular TK-2006-0154 0.01476 11/10/2005
78 Orchard Farm Cin ular TK-2006-0154 0.019655 11/1012005
79 Fidelity US Cellular TO-2006-0219 0.035 1212912005
80
81
82

Le-Ru
Steelville
BPS

US Cellular
US Cellular
US Cellular

TO-2006-0225
TO-2006-0234
TO-2006-0221

0.035
0.035
0.035

12/29/2005
1/3/2006
11412006

63 Cass County US Cellular TO-2006-0233 0.035 11412006
84 Goodman/Seneco/Ozark US Cellular TO-2006-0222 0.035 1/4/2006
85 Seneca US Cellular TO-2006-0222

_
0.035 1/4/2006

86 Ozark US Cellular TO-2006-0222 0.035 11412006
87
88
89

Green Hills
Green Hills CLEC
Kingdom

US Cellular
US Cellular
US Cellular

TO-2008-0224
TO-2006-0229
TO-2006-0220

0.035
0.035

- 0.035

114/2006
1/412006

- 1/4/2006
90 Miller US Cellular TO-2008-0226 0.035 11412008
91
92
93

Peace Valley
Ellin ton
Grand River

US Cellular
US Cellular
US Cellular

TO-2006-0227
TO-2006-0238
TO-2006-0245

0.035
0.035
0.035

114/2006
1/10/2006
1/11/2006

94 Lath US Cellular TO-2005-0245 0.035 111112006
95 Fideli 1 CLEC US Cellular TO-2006-0242 0.035 1/13/2006
96 Rock Port US Cellular TO-2006-0251 0.035 1/13/2006
97 Craw-Ken US Cellular O-2005-0260

_
0.035 1/18/2006

98 Mark Twain US Cellular TO-2006-0259 0.035 1!1812008
99 Mark TwainCLEC US Cellular TO-2006-0258_ _- 0.035 1/1912006_
100

101
102

Fideli(11 CLEC
Citizens
KLM

US Cellular
US Cellular
US Cellular

TO-2006-0243
TO-2006-0266
TO-2006-0269

0.035
0.035
0.035

1/25/2006
112512006

- 1125/2006
103 Holwa US Cellular TO-2006-0270 - 0.095 1/22512006


